
The 2023 Super Series by the British Superkart Racing Club

F125                Anglesey            Donington Park              Snetterton              Silverstone

Pos. Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 Ollie Holmes 0 0 0 30 30 30 0 30 30 20 25 20 215

2 Fletcher Hurn 0 0 0 0 0 25 30 25 25 22 18 25 170

3 Gary Podkins 0 0 0 0 22 22 22 22 20 14 12 16 150

4 Aston Baker 0 0 20 25 25 0 25 0 22 16 14 0 147

5 Alan Crossen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 22 82

6 EllE Stevens 22 30 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77

7 Alan Witheroe 30 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74

8 Daniel Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 20 30 62

9 Shane Stoney 25 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

10 Clint Bridge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 18 52

11 Aaaron Newell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 22 0 47

12 Tom Riley 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

13 Ian Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dropped Score Indicated

Points will be awarded in each race

as follows: -    

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th

30 25 22 20 18 16 14 12 10 8 6 4 2

Plus, one point to all other finishers

Drivers will drop their two lowest scores

F125                Anglesey            Donington Park              Snetterton              Silverstone

Pos. Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 Ollie Holmes D D 0 30 30 30 0 30 30 20 25 20 215

2 Fletcher Hurn D D 0 0 0 25 30 25 25 22 18 25 170

3 Gary Podkins D D 0 0 22 22 22 22 20 14 12 16 150

4 Aston Baker D D 20 25 25 0 25 0 22 16 14 0 147

5 Alan Crossen D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 22 82

6 Elle Stevens 22 30 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77

7 Alan Witheroe 30 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74

8 Daniel Clark D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 20 30 62

9 Shane Stoney 25 D 30 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

10 Clint Bridge D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 18 52

11 Aaaron Newell D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 22 0 47

12 Tom Riley D 25 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

13 Ian Smith D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D  =  Dropped Score

Ollie Holmes is the 2023 F125 Super Series Champion


